
GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
1 Friday Deseronto Pad 1 8:00 AM U11AA 2600 Kingston Ice Wolves 0 2 Napanee Crunch A 1870

2 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 8:00 AM U11AA 5416 Belleville Bearcats 3 0 Brampton Canadettes 225

3 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 2:15 PM U11AA 5416 Belleville Bearcats 1 0 Kingston Ice Wolves 2600

4 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 2:15 PM U11AA 225 Brampton Canadettes 0 4 Napanee Crunch A 1870

5 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 2:15 PM U11AA 2600 Kingston Ice Wolves 4 1 Brampton Canadettes 225

6 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 2:45 PM U11AA 1870 Napanee Crunch A 0 0 Belleville Bearcats 5416

7 Sunday Frankford Pad 1 8:00 AM U11AA Semi-Final 1870 Napanee Crunch A 3 2 Brampton Canadettes 225

8 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 8:00 AM U11AA Semi-Final 5416 Belleville Bearcats 1 3 Kingston Ice Wolves 2600

9 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 12:30 PM U11AA Final 1870 Napanee Crunch A 1 2 Kingston Ice Wolves 2600

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
10 Friday Frankford Pad 1 8:00 AM U11A 2858 Nepean Wildcats 5 1 Kingston Ice Wolves 2612

11 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 8:00 AM U11A USA Amherst Lady Knights 1 2 Carleton Place Cyclones 7458

12 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 3:00 PM U11A USA Amherst Lady Knights 1 0 Nepean Wildcats 2858

13 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 4:00 PM U11A 7458 Carleton Place Cyclones 1 3 Kingston Ice Wolves 2612

14 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 2:15 PM U11A 2858 Nepean Wildcats 1 0 Carleton Place Cyclones 7458

15 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 2:45 PM U11A 2612 Kingston Ice Wolves 1 1 Amherst Lady Knights USA

16 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 8:00 AM U11A Semi-Final 2858 Nepean Wildcats 0 1 Carleton Place Cyclones 7458 SO

17 Sunday Wellington Pad 1 8:00 AM U11A Semi-Final USA Amherst Lady Knights 0 1 Kingston Ice Wolves 2612 OT

18 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 12:30 PM U11A Final 2612 Kingston Ice Wolves 2 0 Carleton Place Cyclones 7458

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
19 Friday Deseronto Pad 1 9:00 AM U11BB 1862 Napanee Crunch 3 1 Etobicoke Dolphins 417

20 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 9:00 AM U11BB 5418 Belleville Bearcats 3 0 Kingston Ice Wolves 2608

21 Friday Frankford Pad 1 3:15 PM U11BB 2608 Kingston Ice Wolves 3 1 Etobicoke Dolphins 417

22 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 5:00 PM U11BB 5418 Belleville Bearcats 1 3 Napanee Crunch 1862

23 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 2:15 PM U11BB 1862 Napanee Crunch 2 2 Kingston Ice Wolves 2608

24 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 2:45 PM U11BB 417 Etobicoke Dolphins 0 2 Belleville Bearcats 5418

25 Sunday Frankford Pad 1 9:00 AM U11BB Semi-Final 1862 Napanee Crunch 3 2 Etobicoke Dolphins 417

26 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 9:00 AM U11BB Semi-Final 5418 Belleville Bearcats 0 3 Kingston Ice Wolves 2608

27 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 1:45 PM U11BB Final 1862 Napanee Crunch 1 2 Kingston Ice Wolves 2608
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28 Friday Wellington Pad 1 8:00 AM U11B 7062 Cold Creek Comets 7 3 SCFHA Brock Jr Badgers 6719

29 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 8:15 AM U11B 5419 Belleville Bearcats 0 8 Smiths Falls Cubs 6622

30 Friday Frankford Pad 1 9:00 AM U11B 7457 Carleton Place Cyclones 6 0 Etobicoke Dolphins 423

31 Friday Deseronto Pad 1 1:00 PM U11B 5935 Kemptville Storm 5 1 Belleville Bearcats 5419

32 Friday Frankford Pad 1 2:15 PM U11B 6719 SCFHA Brock Jr Badgers 0 3 Carleton Place Cyclones 7457

33 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 4:00 PM U11B 6622 Smiths Falls Cubs 4 1 Cold Creek Comets 7062

34 Friday Frankford Pad 1 5:15 PM U11B 423 Etobicoke Dolphins 3 1 Kemptville Storm 5935

35 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 8:00 AM U11B 5935 Kemptville Storm 0 0 Cold Creek Comets 7062

36 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 8:00 AM U11B 423 Etobicoke Dolphins 0 3 Smiths Falls Cubs 6622

37 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 8:00 AM U11B 7457 Carleton Place Cyclones 5 0 Belleville Bearcats 5419

38 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 1:15 PM U11B 6719 SCFHA Brock Jr Badgers 0 3 Kemptville Storm 5935

39 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 1:15 PM U11B 7062 Cold Creek Comets 0 0 Etobicoke Dolphins 423

40 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 1:45 PM U11B 6622 Smiths Falls Cubs 4 0 Carleton Place Cyclones 7457

41 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 5:45 PM U11B 5419 Belleville Bearcats 0 1 SCFHA Brock Jr Badgers 6719

42 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 9:00 AM U11B Semi-Final 6622 Smiths Falls Cubs 2 1 Cold Creek Comets 7062

43 Sunday Wellington Pad 1 9:00 AM U11B Semi-Final 7457 Carleton Place Cyclones 1 2 Kemptville Storm 5935

44 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 2:00 PM U11B Final 6622 Smiths Falls Cubs 1 2 Kemptville Storm 5935

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
45 Friday Frankford Pad 1 10:00 AM U13A 2328 Cornwall Typhoons 2 0 Napanee Crunch 1878

46 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 10:00 AM U13A 5425 Belleville Bearcats 5 2 North Halton Twisters 2565

47 Friday Wellington Pad 1 10:00 AM U13A 3 Central York Panthers 1 0 Etobicoke Dolphins 426

48 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 3:15 PM U13A 1878 Napanee Crunch 3 0 Central York Panthers 3

49 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 5:00 PM U13A 426 Etobicoke Dolphins 0 5 Belleville Bearcats 5425

50 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 6:00 PM U13A 2565 North Halton Twisters 2 0 Cornwall Typhoons 2328

51 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 9:00 AM U13A 426 Etobicoke Dolphins 1 1 Napanee Crunch 1878

52 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 9:00 AM U13A 5425 Belleville Bearcats 1 0 Cornwall Typhoons 2328

53 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 9:00 AM U13A 2565 North Halton Twisters 6 1 Central York Panthers 3

54 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 3:15 PM U13A 2328 Cornwall Typhoons 2 1 Etobicoke Dolphins 426

55 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 3:45 PM U13A 3 Central York Panthers 0 3 Belleville Bearcats 5425

56 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 3:45 PM U13A 1878 Napanee Crunch 1 3 North Halton Twisters 2565

57 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 8:15 AM U13A Elimination 2565 North Halton Twisters 4 2 Cornwall Typhoons 2328

58 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 12:45 PM U13A Final 5425 Belleville Bearcats 2 0 North Halton Twisters 2565
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59 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 9:15 AM U13BB 5426 Belleville Bearcats 0 3 Carleton Place Cyclones 7466

60 Friday Deseronto Pad 1 10:00 AM U13BB 5997 Lakeshore Lightning 1 0 Kingston Ice Wolves 2610

61 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 11:00 AM U13BB 1734 Kanata Rangers 2 0 Kemptville Storm 5931

62 Friday Frankford Pad 1 4:15 PM U13BB 2610 Kingston Ice Wolves 1 0 Kanata Rangers 1734

63 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 4:15 PM U13BB 5931 Kemptville Storm 6 0 Belleville Bearcats 5426

64 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 4:15 PM U13BB 7466 Carleton Place Cyclones 3 0 Lakeshore Lightning 5997

65 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 8:00 AM U13BB 5931 Kemptville Storm 1 4 Kingston Ice Wolves 2610

66 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 8:00 AM U13BB 7466 Carleton Place Cyclones 0 2 Kanata Rangers 1734

67 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 8:15 AM U13BB 5426 Belleville Bearcats 0 3 Lakeshore Lightning 5997

68 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 3:45 PM U13BB 1734 Kanata Rangers 4 0 Belleville Bearcats 5426

69 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 4:15 PM U13BB 5997 Lakeshore Lightning 1 2 Kemptville Storm 5931

70 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 4:15 PM U13BB 2610 Kingston Ice Wolves 2 1 Carleton Place Cyclones 7466

71 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 9:15 AM U13BB Elimination 1734 Kanata Rangers 2 0 Carleton Place Cyclones 7466

72 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 1:00 PM U13BB Final 2610 Kingston Ice Wolves 1 2 Kanata Rangers 1734

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
73 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 9:00 AM U13B 6624 Smiths Falls Cubs 3 0 Cold Creek Comets 7067

74 Friday Wellington Pad 1 9:00 AM U13B 2874 Nepean Wildcats 5 0 Kingston Ice Wolves 2613

75 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 3:00 PM U13B 118 Barrie Sharks 1 3 Smiths Falls Cubs 6624

76 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 3:15 PM U13B 7067 Cold Creek Comets 0 4 Nepean Wildcats 2874

77 Friday Frankford Pad 1 6:15 PM U13B 2613 Kingston Ice Wolves 1 2 Barrie Sharks 118

78 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 9:00 AM U13B 2874 Nepean Wildcats 3 0 Barrie Sharks 118

79 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 9:00 AM U13B 2613 Kingston Ice Wolves 0 4 Smiths Falls Cubs 6624

80 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 1:15 PM U13B 118 Barrie Sharks 3 0 Cold Creek Comets 7067

81 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 3:15 PM U13B 6624 Smiths Falls Cubs 0 2 Nepean Wildcats 2874

82 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 6:00 PM U13B 7067 Cold Creek Comets 0 1 Kingston Ice Wolves 2613

83 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 10:15 AM U13B Elimination 6624 Smiths Falls Cubs 2 0 Barrie Sharks 118

84 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 1:45 PM U13B Final 2874 Nepean Wildcats 2 0 Smiths Falls Cubs 6624
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85 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 12:30 PM U15A 5439 Belleville Bearcats 5 1 Smiths Falls Cubs 6627

86 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 1:00 PM U15A 1861 Napanee Crunch 0 1 Carleton Place Cyclones 7476

87 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 1:00 PM U15A 2603 Kingston Ice Wolves 2 2 Kanata Rangers 1754

88 Friday Wellington Pad 1 1:15 PM U15A 3411 Stoney Creek Sabres 4 0 Kemptville Storm 5928

89 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 6:15 PM U15A 6627 Smiths Falls Cubs 0 6 Stoney Creek Sabres 3411

90 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 7:15 PM U15A 1754 Kanata Rangers 0 0 Napanee Crunch 1861

91 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 7:30 PM U15A 7476 Carleton Place Cyclones 0 1 Kingston Ice Wolves 2603

92 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 8:00 PM U15A 5928 Kemptville Storm 0 0 Belleville Bearcats 5439

93 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 11:00 AM U15A 3411 Stoney Creek Sabres 5 0 Carleton Place Cyclones 7476

94 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 11:15 AM U15A 5439 Belleville Bearcats 2 2 Kanata Rangers 1754

95 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 12:00 PM U15A 2603 Kingston Ice Wolves 0 1 Kemptville Storm 5928

96 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 12:00 PM U15A 1861 Napanee Crunch 1 0 Smiths Falls Cubs 6627

97 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 6:30 PM U15A 1754 Kanata Rangers 0 3 Stoney Creek Sabres 3411

98 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 6:45 PM U15A 5928 Kemptville Storm 0 2 Napanee Crunch 1861

99 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 7:00 PM U15A 7476 Carleton Place Cyclones 0 6 Belleville Bearcats 5439

100 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 7:15 PM U15A 6627 Smiths Falls Cubs 2 2 Kingston Ice Wolves 2603

101 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 10:00 AM U15A Semi-Final 3411 Stoney Creek Sabres 3 1 Kingston Ice Wolves 2603

102 Sunday Wellington Pad 1 10:00 AM U15A Semi-Final 5439 Belleville Bearcats 2 1 Napanee Crunch 1861

103 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 3:00 PM U15A Final 3411 Stoney Creek Sabres 2 1 Napanee Crunch 1861 SO

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
104 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 10:15 AM U15BB 5441 Belleville Bearcats 3 7 Russell Coyotes 7313

105 Friday Deseronto Pad 1 11:00 AM U15BB 6430 Otonabee Wolverines 1 0 Napanee Crunch 1877

106 Friday Wellington Pad 1 11:00 AM U15BB 1758 Kanata Rangers 2 0 Kingston Ice Wolves 2609

107 Friday Wellington Pad 1 5:00 PM U15BB 1877 Napanee Crunch 1 2 Kanata Rangers 1758

108 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 6:00 PM U15BB 2609 Kingston Ice Wolves 1 0 Belleville Bearcats 5441

109 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 7:00 PM U15BB 7313 Russell Coyotes 2 2 Otonabee Wolverines 6430

110 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 9:15 AM U15BB 2609 Kingston Ice Wolves 1 0 Napanee Crunch 1877

111 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 10:00 AM U15BB 5441 Belleville Bearcats 0 5 Otonabee Wolverines 6430

112 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 10:00 AM U15BB 7313 Russell Coyotes 0 2 Kanata Rangers 1758

113 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 4:30 PM U15BB 6430 Otonabee Wolverines 1 0 Kingston Ice Wolves 2609

114 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 4:45 PM U15BB 1758 Kanata Rangers 5 2 Belleville Bearcats 5441

115 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 4:45 PM U15BB 1877 Napanee Crunch 1 2 Russell Coyotes 7313

116 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 11:15 AM U15B Elimination 6430 Otonabee Wolverines 1 2 Russell Coyotes 7313

117 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 3:15 PM U15BB Final 1758 Kanata Rangers 1 0 Russell Coyotes 7313 SO
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118 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 10:00 AM U15B 4162 West Northumberland Wild 1 2 Glengarry Highlanders 6405

119 Friday Frankford Pad 1 11:00 AM U15B USA Casco Bay Mariners 0 2 Ottawa Ice 2032

120 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 11:00 AM U15B 5915 Kemptville Storm 2 1 Carleton Place Cyclones 7475

121 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 5:15 PM U15B 2032 Ottawa Ice 1 4 Kemptville Storm 5915

122 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 5:15 PM U15B 7475 Carleton Place Cyclones 0 3 West Northumberland Wild 4162

123 Friday Wellington Pad 1 6:00 PM U15B 6405 Glengarry Highlanders 3 0 Casco Bay Mariners USA

124 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 10:00 AM U15B 7475 Carleton Place Cyclones 0 0 Ottawa Ice 2032

125 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 10:00 AM U15B 6405 Glengarry Highlanders 4 1 Kemptville Storm 5915

126 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 10:00 AM U15B 4162 West Northumberland Wild 1 1 Casco Bay Mariners USA

127 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 5:15 PM U15B USA Casco Bay Mariners 1 3 Carleton Place Cyclones 7475

128 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 5:15 PM U15B 5915 Kemptville Storm 0 2 West Northumberland Wild 4162

129 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 5:45 PM U15B 2032 Ottawa Ice 0 1 Glengarry Highlanders 6405

130 Sunday Wellington Pad 1 12:15 PM U15B Elimination 4162 West Northumberland Wild 1 0 Kemptville Storm 5915

131 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 4:30 PM U15B Final 6405 Glengarry Highlanders 1 0 West Northumberland Wild 4162

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
132 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 11:15 AM U18A 6629 Smiths Falls Cubs 1 2 Napanee Crunch 1874

133 Friday Wellington Pad 1 12:00 PM U18A 2330 Cornwall Typhoons 1 2 Burnaby Wildcats BC

134 Friday Wellington Pad 1 3:45 PM U18A 7312 Russell Coyotes 2 2 Smiths Falls Cubs 6629

135 Friday Frankford Pad 1 8:15 PM U18A 1874 Napanee Crunch 2 0 Cornwall Typhoons 2330

136 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 8:45 PM U18A BC Burnaby Wildcats 1 1 Russell Coyotes 7312

137 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 11:00 AM U18A 2330 Cornwall Typhoons 4 4 Russell Coyotes 7312

138 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 12:00 PM U18A BC Burnaby Wildcats 0 2 Smiths Falls Cubs 6629

139 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 3:15 PM U18A 7312 Russell Coyotes 1 1 Napanee Crunch 1874

140 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 4:45 PM U18A 6629 Smiths Falls Cubs 6 1 Cornwall Typhoons 2330

141 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 9:15 PM U18A 1874 Napanee Crunch 0 0 Burnaby Wildcats BC

142 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 10:00 AM U18A Elimination 6629 Smiths Falls Cubs 0 2 Burnaby Wildcats BC

143 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 2:15 PM U18A Final 1874 Napanee Crunch 1 3 Burnaby Wildcats BC
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144 Friday Frankford Pad 1 1:00 PM U18BB 7405 Bancroft Jets 5 0 Ottawa Ice 2042

145 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 1:45 PM U18BB 5447 Belleville Bearcats 1 5 Carleton Place Cyclones 7485

146 Friday Wellington Pad 1 2:30 PM U18BB 3416 Stoney Creek Sabres 5 3 Cold Creek Comets 7069

147 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 8:00 PM U18BB 7485 Carleton Place Cyclones 2 1 Stoney Creek Sabres 3416

148 Friday Wellington Pad 1 8:00 PM U18BB 7069 Cold Creek Comets 0 2 Bancroft Jets 7405

149 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 8:30 PM U18BB 2042 Ottawa Ice 3 0 Belleville Bearcats 5447

150 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 12:15 PM U18BB 5447 Belleville Bearcats 0 3 Stoney Creek Sabres 3416

151 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 12:15 PM U18BB 2042 Ottawa Ice 1 0 Cold Creek Comets 7069

152 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 12:30 PM U18BB 7485 Carleton Place Cyclones 3 7 Bancroft Jets 7405

153 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 7:45 PM U18BB 7069 Cold Creek Comets 2 4 Carleton Place Cyclones 7485

154 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 7:45 PM U18BB 3416 Stoney Creek Sabres 1 3 Ottawa Ice 2042

155 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 8:00 PM U18BB 7405 Bancroft Jets 6 0 Belleville Bearcats 5447

156 Sunday Frankford Pad 1 10:00 AM U18BB Elimination 7485 Carleton Place Cyclones 4 1 Ottawa Ice 2042

157 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 3:00 PM U18BB Final 7405 Bancroft Jets 1 4 Carleton Place Cyclones 7485

GM# DAY ARENA PAD TIME DIVISION ID HOME SC SC VISITOR ID
158 Friday Deseronto Pad 1 12:00 PM U18B 1864 Napanee Crunch 1 2 Carleton Place Cyclones 7486

159 Friday Frankford Pad 1 12:00 PM U18B 5290 New Tecumseth IceCats 0 2 Ottawa Ice 2037

160 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 12:00 PM U18B 7065 Cold Creek Comets 0 10 Glengarry Highlanders 6408

161 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 12:00 PM U18B 4157 West Northumberland Wild 1 1 Smiths Falls Cubs 6630

162 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 6:15 PM U18B 2037 Ottawa Ice 10 1 Cold Creek Comets 7065

163 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 7:00 PM U18B 6630 Smiths Falls Cubs 2 2 Napanee Crunch 1864

164 Friday Wellington Pad 1 7:00 PM U18B 7486 Carleton Place Cyclones 4 2 West Northumberland Wild 4157

165 Friday Frankford Pad 1 7:15 PM U18B 6408 Glengarry Highlanders 7 0 New Tecumseth IceCats 5290

166 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 10:15 AM U18B 4157 West Northumberland Wild 0 2 Glengarry Highlanders 6408

167 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 11:00 AM U18B 1864 Napanee Crunch 0 2 Ottawa Ice 2037

168 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 11:00 AM U18B 5290 New Tecumseth IceCats 0 1 Smiths Falls Cubs 6630

169 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 11:00 AM U18B 7065 Cold Creek Comets 0 8 Carleton Place Cyclones 7486

170 Saturday Wellington Pad 1 5:30 PM U18B 6408 Glengarry Highlanders 4 0 Napanee Crunch 1864

171 Saturday Deseronto Pad 1 6:15 PM U18B 2037 Ottawa Ice 4 0 West Northumberland Wild 4157

172 Saturday Frankford Pad 1 6:15 PM U18B 7486 Carleton Place Cyclones 3 0 New Tecumseth IceCats 5290

173 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 6:45 PM U18B 6630 Smiths Falls Cubs 9 0 Cold Creek Comets 7065

174 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 11:15 AM U18B Semi-Final 6408 Glengarry Highlanders 3 0 Smiths Falls Cubs 6630

175 Sunday Wellington Pad 1 11:15 AM U18B Semi-Final 2037 Ottawa Ice 4 0 Carleton Place Cyclones 7486

176 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 4:30 PM U18B Final 6408 Glengarry Highlanders 3 1 Ottawa Ice 2037
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177 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 9:15 PM Senior C 7074 Cold Creek Comets 1 5 Smiths Falls Wildcats 9138

178 Friday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 9:15 PM Senior C 9152 Colborne Firehawks 3 2 Stone Mills 6615

179 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Mackay Ins 1:30 PM Senior C 7074 Cold Creek Comets 2 3 Colborne Firehawks 9152

180 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 1:30 PM Senior C 9138 Smiths Falls Wildcats 2 2 Stone Mills 6615

181 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Family Dental 8:15 PM Senior C 6615 Stone Mills 4 3 Cold Creek Comets 7074

182 Saturday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 9:00 PM Senior C 9152 Colborne Firehawks 1 1 Smiths Falls Wildcats 9138

183 Sunday Frankford Pad 1 11:15 AM Senior C Semi-Final 8152 Colborne Firehawks 0 2 Cold Creek Comets 7074

184 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr Wally Dever 11:15 AM Senior C Semi-Final 9138 Smiths Falls Wildcats 4 0 Stone Mills 6615

185 Sunday Quinte Wellness Ctr CAA 3:45 PM Senior C Final 9138 Smiths Falls Wildcats 3 4 Cold Creek Comets 7074


